
Photo Printing:
Wallets (4)
3.5x5
4x6
5x7
8x10

Poster Prints:
12x12
11x14
12x18
16x20
16x24
18x24
20x24
24x24
20x30
18x36
24x36
30x40
40x40
40x60
40x14 Panoramic

Prices listed for standard sizes. 
Custom print sizes available.

$1.99
$.25
$.25

$1.49
$3.99

$9.99
$10.99
$14.99
$21.99
$25.99
$31.99
$34.99
$39.99

 $43.99
$49.99
$54.99
$79.99

$109.99
$149.99

$39.99

Digital Printing Services

Photo Restorations
Have old faded or damaged photos? 

Want to alter your new ones?

Whether you need cracks or creases repaired or 
want to combine several family photos to get 

one where everyone’s eyes are open, our 
experts can work wonders.

Prices starting at $25.00.
Bring in your photo for a free quote.
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33501 Woodward Avenue
Birmingham, MI 48009

Open 7 days a week!
Mon & Thurs - 9am-8pm

Tue, Wed, Fri & Sat - 9am-6pm
Sunday - 12pm-4pm

Photo - Digital
Imaging Services*

www.woodwardcamera.com
248-642-1985  - lab ext.15

Save on all our printing services 
with a Woodward Camera 
Preferred Customer Card.

* This is a partial list of our most popular services.  
Inqure at the store for any imaging service not listed.

http://www.woodwardcamera.us
http://woodwardcamera.com/photo-restoration-retouching.html
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Woodward+Camera/@42.535252,-83.203445,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x8824c64df40b785f:0xb4116921d20784f7?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Woodward+Camera/@42.535252,-83.203445,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x8824c64df40b785f:0xb4116921d20784f7?hl=en
http://www.woodwardcamera.com


Bookmark
11oz Photo Mug
15oz Photo Mug
Water Bottle
Travel Mug

$7.99
$10.49
$12.99
$19.99
$19.99

PerfectBind Soft Cover Books:
6x6
8x8
8.5x11

Paper photo cover you design.
Prices for standard 24-page book.*

Unibind Hard Cover Books:
6x6
8x8
8.5x11 w/ window

Leather hard cover.
Prices for  standard 20-page book.*

Photo Gift Ideas

$12.99
$19.99
$29.99

$15.99
$24.99
$29.99

Photo Books & Calendars

Premium Springbook Hard Cover:
8x8
8.5x11

Reloadable Leatherlook Cover.
Prices for standard 20-page book.*

* Extra book pages available at an additional cost.

Custom Photo Calendars:
8.5x11 vertical - 14-page
11x8.5 horizontal - 26-page

$32.99
$49.99

$14.99
$19.99

Mousepad
Metal Keychains
Ornaments
Photo Cuff Bracelet
Smartphone Cases
Photo T-Shirt  (S)
Photo T-Shirt  (M - XL)
Photo T-Shirt  (XXL)
Puzzle - 30 piece

These and many other photo gifts are produced 
at Woodward Camera and can be ordered 

online or at our in-store photo kiosks.

$9.99
$4.99

$10.99 - $12.99
$9.99

$9.99 - $19.99
$14.99
$19.99
$24.99
$14.99

4x6 Flat Card
4x6 2-Sided Card
4x8 Flat Card
5x7 Flat Card
5x7 2-Sided Card
5x7 Folded Card

$.69
$.79
$.79

$1.49
$1.79
$1.99

Event & Greeting Cards

http://www.woodwardcamera.com/pdfs/PhotoContestRules.pdf
http://www.woodwardcamera.com/photocontest.html
http://www.woodwardcamera.com/photocontest.html
http://www.woodwardcamera.com/photocontest.html


Video Transfer Services

Film Services

Process Only - C41
Process Only - B&W

4x6 or 3.5x5 Prints: (color - incl. processing)

12exp
24exp

4x6 or 3.5x5 Prints: (B&W - incl. processing)

24exp
36exp

Reprints from 35mm negatives / slides:

3.5x5 or 4x6
5x7
8x10 or 8x12

E6 Color Slide Processing:
24exp
36exp

Push or pull B&W or E6 processing add $1.00/roll.

$5.99
$7.99

Doubles
$16.79
$22.18

Doubles
$26.71
$36.07

Custom
$1.49
$3.99
$7.99

$10.49
$12.99

35mm Films

Singles
$11.99
$14.99

Singles
$17.35
$22.03

Regular
$.49

$1.99
$5.99

Process Only - C41
120
220

E6 Color Slide Processing:
120
220

Push or pull B&W or E6 processing add $1.00/roll.

$6.99
$7.99

$11.99
$13.99

Medium Format Films

35mm (at time of processing):
High Res CD
   Additional Rolls
Super Res CD
   Additional Rolls

Individual Image Scans:
Super Res (per image) 120
Super Res (per imge) 35mm
                    (per strip - up to 6 frames)
35mm slides (per slide)

$5.99
$4.99
$7.99
$6.99

$2.89
$1.19
$2.99

$.99

Film Scanning

Shoebox Scanning

For the latest news 
and store specials 
you can subscribe to 
our newsletter at our 
website and follow us 
on any of these social 
media networks.

Archive all those old prints you and your family 
have collected that no longer have negatives.  
Pick up a Shoebox Scanning box at the store 
and fill it with up to 500 prints up to 8x12 for 

scanning.  All for only $79.99

Woodward Camera can transfer your 8mm, Hi8, 
miniDV, VHS-C or VHS tapes to DVD.

$25.00 for up to 2 hours of video.

Need an extra copy for your family or friends - 
duplicate DVD for $6.99 or less per copy.

DVD slide show from digital images for $25.00.  
Combine with our Shoebox Scanning and create a 

slideshow from your family’s old prints.                                             

Copy DVD format videos to editable video files (.avi or 
.mov) for $25.00.

Other video services available.  Call or stop by the 
store for price quotes.

http://instagram.com/woodwardcamera
http://twitter.com/woodwardcamera
http://facebook.com/camerawoodward
https://plus.google.com/+Woodwardcamera
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