

Photo - Digital Imaging Services*

33501 Woodward Avenue Birmingham, MI 48009

248-642-1985 - lab ext.15 www.woodwardcamera.com



Save on all our printing services
with a Woodward Camera
Preferred Gustomer Card.

Open 7 days a week!

Mon & Thurs - 9am-8pm Tue, Wed, Fri & Sat - 9am-6pm Sunday - 12pm-4pm

*This is a partial list of our most popular services. Inqure at the store for any imaging service not listed.

Digital Printing Services

Photo Printing:	
Wallets (4)	\$1.99
3.5x5	\$.25
4x6	\$.25
5x7	\$1.49
8x10	\$3.99
Poster Prints:	
12x12	\$9.99
11x14	\$10.99
12x18	\$14.99
16x20	\$21.99
16x24	\$25.99
18x24	\$31.99
20x24	\$34.99
24x24	\$39.99
20x30	\$43.99
18x36	\$49.99
24x36	\$54.99

Prices listed for standard sizes. Custom print sizes available.

\$79.99

\$109.99 \$149.99

\$39.99

30x40

40x40

40x60

40x14 Panoramic

Photo Restorations

Have old faded or damaged photos?
Want to alter your new ones?

Whether you need cracks or creases repaired or want to combine several family photos to get one where everyone's eyes are open, our experts can work wonders.

Prices starting at \$25.00. Bring in your photo for a free quote.

Photo Gift Ideas

Bookmark	\$7.99
11oz Photo Mug	\$10.49
15oz Photo Mug	\$12.99
Water Bottle	\$19.99
Travel Mug	\$19.99



Mousepad	\$9.99
Metal Keychains	\$4.99
Ornaments	\$10.99 - \$12.99
Photo Cuff Bracelet	\$9.99
Smartphone Cases	\$9.99 - \$19.99
Photo T-Shirt (S)	\$14.99
Photo T-Shirt (M - XL)	\$19.99
Photo T-Shirt (XXL)	\$24.99
Puzzle - 30 piece	\$14.99

These and many other photo gifts are produced at Woodward Camera and can be ordered online or at our in-store photo kiosks.

Event & Greeting Cards

4x6 Flat Card	\$.69
4x6 2-Sided Card	\$.79
4x8 Flat Card	\$.79
5x7 Flat Card	\$1.49
5x7 2-Sided Card	\$1.79
5x7 Folded Card	\$1.99

Photo Books & Calendars

PerfectBind Soft Cover Books:

6x6	\$12.99
8x8	\$19.99
8.5x11	\$29.99

Paper photo cover you design. Prices for standard 24-page book.*

Unibind Hard Cover Books:

6x6	\$15.99
8x8	\$24.99
8.5x11 w/ window	\$29.99

Leather hard cover.
Prices for standard 20-page book.*



Premium Springbook Hard Cover:

8x8 \$32.99 8.5x11 \$49.99

> Reloadable Leatherlook Cover. Prices for standard 20-page book.*

Custom Photo Calendars:

8.5x11 vertical - 14-page	\$14.99
11x8.5 horizontal - 26-page	\$19.99



^{*} Extra book pages available at an additional cost.

Film Services

35mm Films

Process Only - C41	\$5.99
Process Only - B&W	\$7.99

4x6 or 3.5x5 Prints: (color - incl. processing)

	Singles	Doubles
12exp	\$11.99	\$16.79
24exp	\$14.99	\$22.18

4x6 or 3.5x5 Prints: (B&W - incl. processing)

	Singles	Doubles
24exp	\$17.35	\$26.71
36ехр	\$22.03	\$36.07

Reprints from 35mm negatives / slides:

	Regular	Custom
3.5x5 or 4x6	\$.49	\$1.49
5x7	\$1.99	\$3.99
8x10 or 8x12	\$5.99	\$7.99

E6 Color Slide Processing:

24exp	\$10.49
36exp	\$12.99

Push or pull B&W or E6 processing add \$1.00/roll.

Medium Format Films

Process Only - C41

+	120	120
\$6.99	220	220
\$7.99		
	220	220

E6 Color Slide Processing:

120	¢11.00
220	\$11.99
220	\$13.99

Push or pull B&W or E6 processing add \$1.00/roll.

Shoebox Scanning

Archive all those old prints you and your family have collected that no longer have negatives. Pick up a Shoebox Scanning box at the store and fill it with up to 500 prints up to 8x12 for scanning. All for only \$79.99

Film Scanning

35mm (at time of processing):	
High Res CD	\$5.99
Additional Rolls	\$4.99
Super Res CD	\$7.99
Additional Rolls	\$6.99
<u>Individual Image Scans:</u>	
Super Res (per image) 120	\$2.89
Super Res (per imge) 35mm	\$1.19
(per strip - up to 6 frames)	\$2.99
35mm slides (ner slide)	\$ 99

Video Transfer Services

Woodward Camera can transfer your 8mm, Hi8, miniDV, VHS-C or VHS tapes to DVD.

\$25.00 for up to 2 hours of video.

Need an extra copy for your family or friends - duplicate DVD for \$6.99 or less per copy.

DVD slide show from digital images for \$25.00. Combine with our Shoebox Scanning and create a slideshow from your family's old prints.

Copy DVD format videos to editable video files (.avi or .mov) for \$25.00.

Other video services available. Call or stop by the store for price quotes.

For the latest news and store specials you can subscribe to our newsletter at our website and follow us on any of these social media networks.















